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FAX NUMBER: 1-(888) 749-8942

EQUITY REPORT
CLIENT: SMARTLINK DATE: 08/05/2019
ENTITY: SMARTLINK EFFECTIVE DATE: 07/15/2019
ADDRESS: 1997 ANNAPOLIS EXCHANGE

PARKWAY #200
LOAN #: 10127906-Otis Street

ORDER #: 50005296
ANNAPOLIS, MD 21401 CLIENT FAX #:

CONTACT: ALEX MILLER CLIENT PHONE #:
PRODUCT PRICE: $1,750.00

CUSTOMER INFORMATION

CUSTOMER NAME: DEPARTMENT OF PARKS AND RECREATION
PROPERTY ADDRESS: 1900 PERRY STREET NE  WASHINGTON , DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20018
MUNICIPALITY/COUNTY:  / DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA

CURRENT DEED INFORMATION

GRANTORS: THOMAS JAMESON, UNMARRIED
GRANTEES: DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
DEED REFERENCE : BOOK / PAGE : 6287 / 92
DATED: 02/07/1929 RECORDED DATE: 02/16/1929 CONSIDERATION: $0.00
LEGAL DESCRIPTION: SEE ATTACHED EXHIBIT A
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:

GRANTORS: JACOB B. SHAPIRO, UNMARRIED
GRANTEES: UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
DEED REFERENCE : BOOK / PAGE : 6159 / 133
DATED: 05/25/1928 RECORDED DATE: 05/28/1928 CONSIDERATION: $0.00
LEGAL DESCRIPTION: SEE ATTACHED EXHIBIT A
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:

CHAIN OF TITLE DEED INFORMATION

NONE OF RECORD.
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TAX INFORMATION

TAXES(YEAR):  2018 TAX TYPE : CITY
TAX PERIOD: SEMI ANNUALLY TAX ID#: 01570026
STATUS: EXEMPT
AMOUNT: $0.00 DUE DATE:

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:

TAXES(YEAR):  2018 TAX TYPE : CITY
TAX PERIOD: SEMI ANNUALLY TAX ID#: 01570026
STATUS: EXEMPT
AMOUNT: $0.00 DUE DATE:

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:

ASSESSMENT INFORMATION

LAND: $0.00 BUILDING: $0.00 TOTAL: $4,455,520.00

TAXES(YEAR):  2018 TAX TYPE : CITY
TAX PERIOD: SEMI ANNUALLY TAX ID#: 01570027
STATUS: EXEMPT
AMOUNT: $0.00 DUE DATE:

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:

TAXES(YEAR):  2018 TAX TYPE : CITY
TAX PERIOD: SEMI ANNUALLY TAX ID#: 01570027
STATUS: EXEMPT
AMOUNT: $0.00 DUE DATE:

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:

ASSESSMENT INFORMATION

LAND: $0.00 BUILDING: $0.00 TOTAL: $365,400.00

MORTGAGE/ DEED OF TRUST INFORMATION

NONE OF RECORD.

JUDGMENT AND LIEN INFORMATION

NONE OF RECORD.

OTHER INFORMATION

NONE OF RECORD.
UCC
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NONE OF RECORD.

EXCEPTIONS

SUBJECT TO SUBDIVISION MADE BY MONROE WARREN AND ROBERT D. WARREN, AS PER PLAT1.
RECORDED IN LIBER NO. 77 AT FOLIO 75, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA RECORDS.

SUBJECT TO SUBDIVISION MADE BY JOHN B. KIBBEY OF PART OF A TRACT OF LAND CALLED2.
"GRANBY", AS PER PLAT RECORDED IN LIBER LEVY COURT CARBERRY AT FOLIO 15, DISTRICT OF
COLUMBIA RECORDS. (COPY NOT AVAILABLE)

THE FOLLOWING PLATS HAVE ALSO BEEN INDLUDED:3.

PLAT OF TRANSFER OF LAND RECORDED 10/3/1932 IN LIBER 98, FOLIO 31, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
RECORDS.

PLAT OF COMPUTATION DATED 5/23/1928 AND RECORDED IN LIBER 78, FOLIO 217, DISTRICT OF
COLUMBIA RECORDS.
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EXHIBIT A (LEGAL DESCRIPTION)

ALL THAT PARCEL OF LAND IN THE  IN THE COUNTY OF DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA AND STATE
OF DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA AS MORE FULLY DESCRIBED IN DEED BOOK 6287 PAGE 92 AND
BOOK 6159 PAGE 133 AND PARCEL # 01570026 AND 01570027, BEING KNOWN AND DESIGNATED
AS:

LOT 44 IN SQUARE 4201 IN THE SUBDIVISION MADE BY MONROE WARREN AND ROBERT D.
WARREN, AS PER PLAT RECORDED IN LIBER NO. 77 AT FOLIO 75 OF THE RECORDS OF THE
OFFICE OF THE SURVEYOR FOR THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA.

AND

PART OF LOT 30 IN THE SUBDIVISION MADE BY JOHN B. KIBBEY OF PART OF A TRACT OF LAND
CALLED "GRANBY", AS PER PLAT RECORDED IN LIBER LEVY COURT CARBERRY AT FOLIO 15 OF
THE RECORDS OF THE OFFICE OF THE SURVEYOR FOR THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA AND BEING
BOUNDED AND DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

BEGINNING FOR THE SAME AT THE INTERSECTION OF THE SOUTHEASTERLY LINE OF SOUTH
DAKOTA AVENUE AND RUNNING ALONG THE LINE OF SOUTH DAKOTA AVENUE

S 39 DEGREES 10' E 200.59 FEET TO A POINT; THENCE

S 86 DEGREES 44 ' 20" W 342.04 FEET TO THE LINE OF PERRY STREET AFORESAID; THENCE

N 50 DEGREES 50' E 277.05 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING.

NOTE:  AT THE DATE HEREOF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED LAND IS DESIGNATED ON THE RECORDS
OF THE ASSESSOR OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA FOR ASSESSMENT AND TAXATION
PURPOSES AS PARCEL 01570027.

AND

PART OF LOTS 31 AND 32 IN THE SUBDIVISION MADE BY JOHN B. KIBBEY OF PART OF A TRACT
OF LAND CALLED "GRANBY", AS PER PLAT RECORDED IN LIBER LEVY COURT CARBERRY AT
FOLIO 15 OF THE RECORDS OF THE OFFICE OF THE SURVEYOR FOR THE DISTRIC OF COLUMBIA.

NOTE:  AT THE DATE HEREOF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED LAND IS DESIGNATED ON THE RECORDS
OF THE ASSESOR OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA FOR ASSESSMENT PURPOSES AS PARCEL
01570026.

PARCEL NUMBER: 01570026 AND 01570027

BY FEE SIMPLE DEED FROM THOMAS JAMESON, UNMARRIED AS SET FORTH IN DEED BOOK /
PAGE : 6287 / 92, DATED 02/07/1929 AND RECORDED 02/16/1929, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA COUNTY
RECORDS, STATE OF DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA.
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BY FEE SIMPLE DEED FROM JACOB B. SHAPIRO, UNMARRIED AS SET FORTH IN DEED BOOK /
PAGE : 6159 / 133, DATED 05/25/1928 AND RECORDED 05/28/1928, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA COUNTY
RECORDS, STATE OF DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA.

 



PATRIOT NAME SEARCH  

 

  
A PATRIOT NAME SEARCH WAS PROCESSED   

 

FILE NUMBER: 50005296 

   
BORROWERS:   UNITED STATES OF AMERICA ; DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 

 

APPROVER:      DEBBIE LUNDBERG 

 
DATE:        8/5/2019    

 

 

 

 NONE OF THE ABOVE NAMES APPEARED ON THE PATRIOT  

ACT/SPECIFICALLY DESIGNATED NATIONALS DATABASE. 

 
 

 THE NAME ____________________ DID APPEAR ON THE PATRIOT 

ACT/SPECIALLY DESIGNATED                              NATIONALS DATABASE 

AND THE CLIENT WAS NOTIFIED IMMEDIATELY.   
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